1
NOT RECOMMEN
RECOMMENDE
ISL43L710, ISL43L711, ISL43L712
DED FOR NEW DESIGNS
CEMENT PART
FN6092.3Data Sheet May 29, 2008D REPLA
ISL43L210

3
4
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
(Note 3)
PART
MARKING
TEMP.
RANGE
(°C) PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL43L710IU L710 -40 to +85 8 Ld MSOP M8.118
ISL43L710IUZ
(Note 4)
L710Z -40 to +85 8 Ld MSOP
(Pb-free)
M8.118
ISL43L710IR L71 -40 to +85 8 Ld 3x3 TDFN L8.3x3A
ISL43L711IU L711 -40 to +85 8 Ld MSOP M8.118
ISL43L711IR L71 -40 to +85 8 Ld 3x3 TDFN L8.3x3A
ISL43L712IU L712 -40 to +85 8 Ld MSOP M8.118
ISL43L712IR L72 -40 to +85 8 Ld 3x3 TDFN L8.3x3A
ISL43L712IUZ
(Note 4)
L712Z -40 to +85 8 Ld MSOP
(Pb-free)